
Head Coach: Shannon Sullivan       Girls’ Coordinator: Brooke Robinson 

Associate Head Coach: Natalie Mullin      Athletic Director: Phil Anderson 

Assistant Coach: Julie Williams       Principal: Ikie Holder 

Facebook: CentennialSoftball  Twitter:@CHSSPARTANSB  

Gocentennialathletics.com 

Day Date Contest Location Jv/V 

Tuesday Feb 4 Scrimmage @ Timber Creek Timber creek 5/7 

Friday Feb 7 Scrimmage @ Lake Ridge Lake Ridge 5/7 

Tuesday Feb 11 Scrimmage @ Byron Nelson Byron Nelson 5/7 

Saturday Feb 15 4 way scrimmage  home all day 

Monday Feb 17 Game vs Grandview  home 5/7 

Thurs-Sat Feb 20-22 Varsity Tournament- midlothian tbd 

Tuesday Feb 25 Joshua away 5:30/7 

Friday Feb 28 Game vs Aledo Home 6/8 

Saturday Feb 29 Game at Frisco  Frisco 2/4 

Tuesday March 3 District vs Everman home 6/8 

Thur-Sat March 5-7 Varsity Tournament - Wylie Wylie tbd 

Thur-Sat March 5-7 JV Tournament-Midlothian Midlothian tbd 

Tuesday March 10 @ Granbury Granbury 6/8 

Friday March 13 vs Timberview home 6/8 

Tuesday March 17 vs BHS MIDDLE SCHOOL/BYA NIGHT home 6/8 

Friday March 20 @ Crowley Crowley 6/8 

Tuesday March 24 vs Legacy home 6/8 

Thurs&Sat March 26&28 JV Tournament-Arlington Arlington Heights tbd 

Friday March 27 @ Seguin Workman 6/8 

Tuesday March 31 @ Everman Everman 6/8 

Friday April 3 vs Granbury Teacher Appreciation home 6/8 

Tuesday April 7 @ Timberview Timberview 6/8 

Thursday April 9 @ BHS (thursday) BHS 6/8 

Tuesday April 14 vs Crowley home 6/8 

Friday April 17 @ Legacy Legacy 6/8 

Tuesday April 21 vs Seguin Senior Night home 6/8 

Friday April 24 GAME away 6 


